
Team Contacts Name Email Phone

Boise

Varsity Head Coach Katie Greer kmgreer9@gmail.com 425-495-0971

Board President / Parent Rep Carmal Chrisman carmal.chrisman@gmail.com 208-484-9774

Club Email boisegirlslacrosse@gmail.com

Bishop Kelly

Varsity Head Coach Saylor Nelson saylor20rae@gmail.com (208) 914-5658

Parent Rep Andrea Arana Anderson andrea@4anderson.net (208) 859-4947

Parent Rep Erin Brady erinmhb75@gmail.com (208) 866-4764

Capital

Varsity Head Coach Jay Kobelski (Jeremy) jkobelski36@gmail.com 619-481-0164

Parent Rep Katy Moss katymoss13@gmail.com 619-823-5370

Centennial

Varsity Head Coach Dennis O'Brien obrien.dennis@westada.org 702-292-8944

Eagle

Varsity Head Coach Maddie Northcut maddienorthcut@gmail.com 303-913-4731

Idaho Falls

Varsity Head Coach Dominic Gonzales dominicgonzales.x78@gmail.com 505-319-0181

Director Ben Josephson benjosephson5@gmail.com 208-251-6031

Middleton

Varsity Head Coach Delanie Ward coachlanielax@gmail.com (208) 339-5391

Board Vice President Danielle Dean (Megan) dean5ontherun@gmail.com 208-249-0079

Board Vice President Nicole Seymour goldielocks_99026@yahoo.com 208-869-4829

Mountain View

Varsity Head Coach Joey Oyler joeyoyler73@gmail.com 208-863-2641

Owyhee

Varsity Head Coach Abby Escandon acescandon8@gmail.com 208-830-6951

Rocky Mountain

Varsity Head Coach Sean Neuhart-Mason coachmason82@gmail.com 208-922-0286

Timberline

Varsity Head Coach Andrew Rusin andrewrusin@u.boisestate.edu 208-860-8678

Parent Rep Sasha Gavica sashadovegavica@gmail.com 406-551-0939

Vallivue

Varsity Head Coach Alyssa Hallock alyssa@trarp.com 208-599-3051

Club Vice President Mike Jess vallivueladieslax@gmail.com 208-941-8510

Parent Rep Mike Jess mikejess999@gmail.com

Parent Rep Heather Trent heather.trent@idahomaterials.com

Sun Valley

Head Coach Sally Heasley sarah.heasley@grammarly.com 208-481-2177

Board Rep Peter Geagan pgeagan@yahoo.com 208-481-2177

Teton Valley

Head Coach Rachel Fortier rachel.tetonlax@gmail.com 208-716-4518

Parent Rep Heather Frei heather.tetonlax@gmail.com 208-270-9163


